
Nom Prénom cat. Lg 1 Lg 2 Lg 3 Lg 4 total 64

CASSOU Eric Sen A 20 24 23 23 90 x

ANTONIETTI Gregory Man 2 20 25 24 20 89 x

GOLDARACENA Mathis Jun G 22 21 22 22 87 x

BRUN Gilles Sen A 22 19 22 22 85 x

LARRAMENDY Mikael Man 1 17 25 23 19 84 x

ETCHEVERRY Désiré Sen B 19 19 23 20 81 X

ETCHEVERRY Jerome Man 3 20 24 22 15 81 x

OVREL Baptiste Man 3 21 20 22 18 81 x

MALE DIT CAZOT Jean Marc Vêt 19 21 18 22 80 x

LESPIELLE Patrick Sen A 20 17 23 20 80 x

OLIVE Guillaume Man 2 18 19 23 20 80 x

ROSPIDE Michel Vêt 21 20 21 18 80 x

DANTIACQ Yves Sen B 19 23 20 17 79 x

RADONDY Bruno Sen B 17 22 20 17 76 x

HARGUINDEGUY Peio Man 3 16 22 19 18 75 x

MONIN Philippe Sen A 13 19 24 19 75 x

GONZALEZ Michel Sen B 18 18 21 18 75 x

POSAT Joel Sen A 17 20 21 16 74 x

GARMENDIA Dominique Man 3 14 17 19 23 73 x

ANTONIETTI Walter Sen B 17 18 20 18 73 x

MIRANDE Lucas Man 3 20 19 19 14 72 x

LESAQUE Serge Sen B 19 17 19 17 72 x

HASTOY Christophe Man 3 12 20 21 19 72 x

AYPHASSORHO Jean Marie Vêt 15 19 21 14 69 x

CASENAVE Cyril Man 3 14 19 17 14 64 x

ÇUBURU Iban Jun G 15 17 17 13 62 x

BIDEGARAY Dominique Man 3 14 20 16 9 59 x

USIETO Jean Jacques Sen B 8 14 22 14 58 x

AYPHASSORHO Marie Jo Dam 9 18 19 10 56 x

DONJIEU Louis Jun G 14 13 14 11 52 x
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Nom Prénom cat. Lg 1 Lg 2 Lg 3 Lg 4 total 64
LARRAMENDY Mickael Man 1 17 25 23 19 84 x
ANTONIETTI Gregory Man 2 20 25 24 20 89 x

OLIVE Guillaume Man 2 18 19 23 20 80 x
ETCHEVERRY Jérome Man 3 20 24 22 15 81 x

OVREL Baptiste Man 3 21 20 22 18 81 x
HARGUINDEGUY Peyo Man 3 16 22 19 18 75 x
GARMENDIA Dominique Man 3 14 17 19 23 73 x

MIRANDE Lucas Man 3 20 19 19 14 72 x
HASTOY Christophe Man 3 12 20 21 19 72 x

CASENAVE Cyril Man 3 14 19 17 14 64 x
BIDEGARAY Dominique Man 3 14 20 16 9 59 x

CASSOU Eric SeniorA 20 24 23 23 90 x
BRUN Gilles SeniorA 22 19 22 22 85 x

LESPIELLE Patrick SeniorA 20 17 23 20 80 x
MONIN Philippe SeniorA 13 19 24 19 75 x

POSAT Joël SeniorA 17 20 21 16 74 x
ETCHEVERRY Désiré SeniorB 19 19 23 20 81 x

DANTIACQ Yves SeniorB 19 23 20 17 79 x
RADONDY Bruno SeniorB 17 22 20 17 76 x

GONZALEZ Michel SeniorB 18 18 21 18 75 x
ANTONIETTI Walter SeniorB 17 18 20 18 73 x

LESAQUE Serge SeniorB 19 17 19 17 72 x
USIETO Jean Jacques SeniorB 8 14 22 14 58 x

MALE DIT CAZOT Jean Marc Vétéran 19 21 18 22 80 x
ROSPIDE Michel Vétéran 21 20 21 18 80 x

AYPHASSORHO Jean Marie Vétéran 15 19 21 14 69 x
AYPHASSORHO Marie Josée DameB 9 18 19 10 56 x

GOLDARACENA Mathis JuniorG 22 21 22 22 87 x
ÇUBURU Iban JuniorG 15 17 17 13 62 x

DONJIEU Louis JuniorG 14 13 14 11 52 x


